SCHEDULE ELEVATE! Region 3 Winter Workshop

Friday, February 11, 2022

By Invitation
6:00-7:30
BREAK

7:45-9:00

Saturday, February 12, 2022

9:00-10:30

10:30 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00

BREAK

BREAK

6:00 PM —9:00 PM CST

Directors with Anne and Ryan
Asst. Directors will join

Directors and Assistant Directors with Anne and Ryan

9:00 AM —2:30 PM CST

Target Audience - Musical Leaders
Anne and Ryan

All Members
WON Chorus Presentation
Special Presentation(s)

Anne Downton — “Word Sounds”

Ryan Heller — “Artistic Singing for Any Level”
Q and A with Anne and Ryan

FINAL ANNOUNCEMENTS



